Product Details
Ohaus Defender 5000 Standard Bench
Scales with TD52P ABS Indicator
Description • The OHAUS next generation Defender 5000 Series multifunctional bench
scale is ideal for a multitude of applications, including production, packaging, inventory and
shipping
• Built durably and equipped with advanced features such as maximum configurability print
output, GMP/GLP data output, library/user management and multiple connectivity options -
the Defender 5000 is designed to simplify demanding industrial and commercial applications
Applications
• Weighing, Parts Counting, Percent Weighing, Check Weighing, Dynamic Weighing
(Display Hold)
Display
• Backlit Liquid Crystal Display (LCD), 256 x 80 pixels
Operation
• Internal power supply with power cord (included) or rechargeable battery (sold separately
as an accessory)
Communication
• Easy access communication ports including RS232 and Micro SD slot (included), second
RS232/RS485/USD device, Ethernet and WiFi/Bluetooth, Discrete I/O and Analog Output
(sold separately as accessories); GLP/GMP data output with real-time clock
Construction
• ABS plastic (TD52P) or stainless steel (TD52XW) indicator, 304-grade stainless steel
platform with sand gray powder-coated steel frame, aluminum load cell, non-slip adjustable
rubber feet
Design Features
• User-configurable resolution up to dual range 15,000d/3,000e (25000d/5000d for NTEP),
150% overload capacity protection, checkweighing symbols with selectable operation and
audible signal settings, menu lock switch, multiple selectable operating languages, selectable
environmental and auto-print settings, stability indicator, overload/underload indicators,
selectable adjust contrast settings, auto-dim display, auto-off, brightness adjustment,
screensaver, auto tare
Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.
Order
27-Apr-2024 07:47: AM PDT
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR
NOTICE.
Catalog Item Availability Manufacturer
Mfg.
Part
#
NDC#
Your
Price
Unit
27-Apr-2024 07:47: AM PDT
649-
22698-
EA
Defender 5000 Standard Bench Scale with TD52P ABS
Indicator, Model D52P12RQR1, 25 lb. x 0.001 lb (12.5
kg x 0.5 g) - 1 ea
Max. Capacity lb (kg): 24 (12.5) Readability lb (g):
0.001 (0.5) Readability (Certified) lb (g): 0.005 (2)
Platform Size in (mm): 12 x 12 (305 x 305) Dimensions
in. (mm): 22.6 x 17.4 x 12 (574 x 442 x 305) Net Weight
lb (kg): 22 (10) Protection Rating: N/A
Sign In Ohaus EA
649-
22701-
EA
Defender 5000 Standard Bench Scale with TD52P ABS
Indicator, Model D52P25RQR1, 50 lb. x 0.002 lb (25 kg
x 1.0 g) - 1 ea
Max. Capacity lb (kg): 50 (25) Readability lb (g): 0.002
(1) Readability (Certified) lb (g): 0.01 (5) Platform Size
in (mm): 12 x 12 (305 x 305) Dimensions in. (mm): 22.6
x 17.4 x 12 (574 x 442 x 305) Net Weight lb (kg): 22
(10) Protection Rating: N/A
Ohaus EA
649-
22704-
EA
Defender 5000 Standard Bench Scale with TD52P ABS
Indicator, Model D52P50RQR1, 100 lb. x 0.005 lb (50
kg x 2.0 g) - 1 ea
Max. Capacity lb (kg): 100 (50) Readability lb (g): 0.005
(2) Readability (Certified) lb (g): 0.02 (10) Platform Size
in (mm): 12 x 12 (305 x 305) Dimensions in. (mm): 22.6
x 17.4 x 12 (574 x 442 x 305) Net Weight lb (kg): 22
(10) Protection Rating: N/A
Ohaus EA
649-
22707-
EA
Defender 5000 Standard Bench Scale with TD52P ABS
Indicator, Model D52P12RTR1, 25 lb. x 0.001 lb (12.5
kg x 0.5 g) - 1 ea
Max. Capacity lb (kg): 25 (12.5) Readability lb (g):
0.001 (0.5) Readability (Certified) lb (g): 0.005 (2)
Platform Size in (mm): 14 x 12 (355 x 305) Dimensions
in. (mm): 22.6 x 19.3 x 12 (574 x 491 x 305) Net Weight
lb (kg): 24.3 (11) Protection Rating: N/A
Ohaus EA
649-
22710-
EA
Defender 5000 Standard Bench Scale with TD52P ABS
Indicator, Model D52P25RTR1, 50 lb. x 0.002 lb (25 kg
x 1.0 g) - 1 ea
Max. Capacity lb (kg): 50 (25) Readability lb (g): 0.002
(1) Readability (Certified) lb (g): 0.01 (5) Platform Size
in (mm): 14 x 12 (355 x 305) Dimensions in. (mm): 22.6
x 19.3 x 12 (574 x 491 x 305) Net Weight lb (kg): 24.3
(11) Protection Rating: N/A
Ohaus EA
649-
22713-
EA
Defender 5000 Standard Bench Scale with TD52P ABS
Indicator, Model D52P50RTR1, 100 lb. x 0.005 lb (50
kg x 2 g) - 1 ea
Max. Capacity lb (kg): 100 (50) Readability lb (g): 0.005
(2) Readability (Certified) lb (g): 0.02 (10) Platform Size
in (mm): 14 x 12 (355 x 305) Dimensions in. (mm): 22.6
x 19.3 x 12 (574 x 491 x 305) Net Weight lb (kg): 24.3
(11) Protection Rating: N/A
Ohaus EA
649-
22716-
EA
Defender 5000 Standard Bench Scale with TD52P ABS
Indicator, Model D52P50RQL2, 100 lb. x 0.005 lb (50
kg x 2.0 g) - 1 ea
Max. Capacity lb (kg): 100 (50)<BR>Readability lb (g):
0.005 (2)<BR>Readability (Certified) lb (g): 0.02
(10)<BR>Platform Size in (mm): 18 x 18 (457 x
457)<BR>Dimensions in. (mm): 35.6 x 24.7 x 18 (903 x
627 x 457)<BR>Net Weight lb (kg): 37.5
(17)<BR>Protection Rating: N/A<BR>
Ohaus EA
27-Apr-2024 07:47: AM PDT
649-
22719-
EA
Defender 5000 Standard Bench Scale with TD52P ABS
Indicator, Model D52P125RQL2, 250 lb. x 0.01 lb (125
kg x 5.0 g) - 1 ea
Max. Capacity lb (kg): 250 (125) Readability lb (g): 0.01
(5) Readability (Certified) lb (g): 0.05 (20) Platform Size
in (mm): 18 x 18 (457 x 457) Dimensions in. (mm): 35.6
x 24.7 x 18 (903 x 627 x 457) Net Weight lb (kg): 37.5
(17) Protection Rating: IP67
Ohaus EA
27-Apr-2024 07:47: AM PDT